
Std: IX, X, XI & XII             - F.N 9.15 A.M - 12.15

Std: VI, VII & VIII                - F.N 9.30 A.M - 11.30 A.M        

Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

06-09-2023 WED - - - - - - - - - -
F.N     ZOO               

A.N  M.Sc/Cat

F.N  BOT              

A.N M.Sc/Cat

07-09-2023 THU - - - - - - - - - -
F.N     ENG              

A.N     G.K

F.N     LANG               

A.N     G.K

08-09-2023 FRI - - - - -
F.N   M.Sc/Cat               

A.N     G.K

F.N   M.Sc/Cat               

A.N     G.K

F.N    M.Sc/Cat               

A.N    G.K
M.Sc/Cat M.Sc/Cat - -

09-09-2023 SAT CATE./M.SCI CATE./M.SCI CATE./M.SCI CATE./M.SCI CATE./M.SCI COMP.SCI COMP.SCI COMP.SCI G.K G.K MATHS/ECO CHEM/COMM

10-09-2023 SUN

11-09-2023 Mon ENG ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH GEO Maths-I HIS COMP.SCI MATHS
BOT/COMP/B.MAT

HS/COMP.APP
PHY/ACC

12-09-2023 Tue TAMIL HINDI COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER LANG-I PHY Eng-I BIO - - -

13-09-2023 Wed MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS HINDI GEO Maths-I LANG-I PHY PHY/ACC

ZOO/COMP/ 

COMP.APP/ 

B.MATHS

14-09-2023 Thu COMP. COMPU. HINDI TAMIL SCIENCE Maths-I Eng-I Lang-I GEO - - -

15-09-2023 Fri G.K TAMIL SCIENCE SOCIAL HINDI HIS LANG-I BIO Eng-I HIS CHEM/COMM MATHS/ECO

16-09-2023 Sat WRITING WRITING TAMIL G.K G.K Eng-I HINDI PHY Maths-I ENG LANG ENG

17-09-2023 SUN

18-09-2023 Mon

19-09-2023 Tue E.V.S E.V.S SOCIAL HINDI TAMIL PHY Maths-II Lang-II PHY BIO

20-09-2023 Wed HINDI G.K G.K SCIENCE SOCIAL Eng-II HIS GEO Lang-II -

21-09-2023 Thu STORY STORY WRITING WRITING WRITING BIO Lang-II Eng-II Eng-II GEO

22-09-2023 Fri RECITATION RECITATION RECITATION RECITATION RECITATION Lang-II Eng-II Maths-II HIS -

23-09-2023 Sat READING READING READING READING READING Maths-II BIO HINDI Maths-II lang

-
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